
14 February 2018 
2018 Medium-term Explicit Auction Schedule (Version 3.0) 

BritNed 2018 Provisional Explicit 

Auction Schedule 

Product Form: BASE 

Bidding Period: D-1 12:00 CE(S)T – D 12:00 CE(S)T 

January 2018 

Tuesday 2 January  

Tuesday 9 January 2018 February Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 16 January 2018 NLGB February Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 23 January 2018 Q2 Quarterly Auction 1  

Tuesday 30 January 2018 March Monthly Auction 1 

 

February 2018 
Tuesday 6 February   

Tuesday 13 February  

Tuesday 20 February 2018 NLGB March Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 27 February 2019 Calendar Annual Auction 1 

 

March 2018 
Tuesday 6 March  2018 April Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 13 March 2018 Q2 Quarterly Auction 2 

Tuesday 20 March 2018 April Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 27 March 2019 Calendar Annual Auction 2 

 

April 2018 
Tuesday 3 April  2018 May Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 10 April 2018 Q3 Quarterly Auction 1 

Tuesday 17 April 2018 May Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 24 April  

 

  



May 2018 
Tuesday 1 May 2018 June Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 8 May  

Tuesday 15 May 2018 June Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 22 May  

Tuesday 29 May  

 

June 2018 
Tuesday 5 June  2018 July Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 12 June 2018 Q3 Quarterly Auction 2 

Tuesday 19 June 2018 July Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 26 June  

 

July 2018 
Tuesday 3 July  2018 August Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 10 July  

Tuesday 17 July 2018  August Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 24 July  

Tuesday 31 July  

 

August 2018 
Tuesday 7 August 2018 September Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 14 August 2018 October Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 21 August 2018 September Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday28 August  

 

September 2018 
Tuesday 4 September 2018 November Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 11 September  2018 Q4 Quarterly Auction 1 

Tuesday 18 September 2018  NLGB October  Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 25 September 2018 Q4 Quarterly Auction 2 

 

  



October 2018 
Tuesday 2 October 2018 December Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 9 October  

Tuesday 16 October 2018 NLGB November Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 23 October 2019 Q1 Quarterly Auction 1 

Tuesday 30 October 2019 Calendar Annual Auction 3 

 

 

November 2018 
Tuesday 6 November  2019 January Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 13 November  

Tuesday 20 November 2018  NLGB December Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 27 November 2019 Calendar Annual Auction 4 

 

December 2018 
Tuesday 4 December  2019 February Monthly Auction 1 

Tuesday 11 December 2019 Q1 Quarterly Auction 2  

Tuesday 18 December 2019  NLGB January Monthly Auction 2 

Tuesday 25 December  

 

 

Reduction Periods: 

From To Available capacity 

14/05/2018 07.00 CE(S)T 16/05/2018 23.00 CE(S)T 0 MW 
 

From To Available capacity 
17/09/2018 07.00 CE(S)T 21/09/2018 23.00 CE(S)T 0 MW 

 

   
   
   
 


